
Statement Date: 30th November 2022

Date Ref No Card Payee Details Payment Receipts

31/10/2022 Opening Balance 185.45£           

30/11/2022 4092 KD CO OP FOOD Coffee etc 4.50£                

24/11/2022 4091 EVS WWW.SCREWFIX.COM Draft excluders 54.54£              

23/11/2022 4075 EVS Card Load 100.00£           

18/11/2022 4076 EVS POST OFFICE COUNTER Stamps 41.69£              

16/11/2022 4077 EVS PAYPAL *WESTERN BID, Mayrol chains box repairs 9.77£                

16/11/2022 4078 EVS Amazon Name plates 27.48£              

16/11/2022 4078 EVS Amazon Open/Closed Sign 18.23£              

15/11/2022 4079 EVS Card Load 100.00£           

11/11/2022 4080 EVS WWW.SCREWFIX.COM Draft excluders 6.74£                

08/11/2022 4081 EVS Amazon Toilet Sign 4.95£                

03/11/2022 4082 EVS Microsoft Microsoft Office 22.56£              

02/11/2022 4083 EVS J AND A INTERNATIONAL Badges 82.64£              

273.10£           385.45£           

30/11/2022 Closing Balance as per cash book 112.35£           

Reconciliation
Balance at 1st December 2022 as per Equals 116.85£     

Add: 

Less: 4.50£          

Balance at 30th November 2022 as per cash book  112.35£     

Bank Reconciliation
Equals Card

http://www.screwfix.com/
http://www.screwfix.com/

